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The Menu of KFC/Taco Bell from Waynesboro contains about 72 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $13.7. What Loren Considine likes about KFC/Taco Bell:
they have the best customer service individual | met in an almost food business! Today | went to lunch and was
greeted by shaquilla. she was friendly, had a big smile and made me feel welcome as if we were old friends. it's
hard to find such a service! eating is always good read more. The restaurant offers complimentary WLAN for its
guests. What User doesn't like about KFC/Taco Bell:

This is a combo KFC+Taco Bell restaurant. Ordered famous bowl only. Took over 15 min to deliver to me at
counter. They were understaffed /complaining about being so. Employee had their 4 year old child running
around the restaurant uncontrolled theentire time | was in house. Extremely slow service. Not that busy. (Guess
the locals know it 's slow) Food: The mashedpotatoes in my famous bowl weren 't mixed well; There... read
more. KFC/Taco Bell from Waynesboro is the perfect place if you want to sample tasty American meals like
burgers or barbecue, You can also discover scrumptious South American dishes on the menu. Among the
visitors, the versatile, tasty Mexican cuisine is also popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are
used, The menus are usually prepared for you fast and fresh.
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Pasta

MAC CHEESE

Salad

COLE SLAW

Starters

CHICKEN POT PIE

Saucen, Chutneys & Evtras

GRAVY

I.F F [ )
KFC SAUCE $0.5
Yakitori
THIGH $3.3
frsaladas Eamp; Vegelales
CHICKEN LITTLE $2.7
Deal - 50% off 2nd bucket
BUFFALO RANCH $0.5
Condiments
HONEY SAUCE
Individual Ttems
BISCUIT $1.0

Broasted Chicken

DRUM $3.3

Cold Sandwich

CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO $8.0
Each Order Of Gourmet Tries
Includes 1 Dipping Sauce
CLASSIC RANCH $0.5
Yakimono (Grilled)

WING $2.5
Chicken &Eamp;amp; Wraps
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH $5.0
Bowls & Pot Pies

FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $6.9
Tipsy Tobsters

POT PIE $5.2

Country Vegetables n’ Sides
WHOLE KERNEL CORN

&tra Piece Chicken Only
TENDER $2.5
These types of dishes are

being served

CHICKEN BREAST $3.8
Uncategorized
FAMOUS BOWL $5.5
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Non alcoholic drinks
BOTTLED WATER $2.0
MOUNTAIN DEW

PEPSI
LEMONADE

Special Offers

8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL

UP $30.0
5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL $5.2
8PC NUGGETS COMBO $8.0
12PC NUGGETS COMBO $10.0

[ ]
Chickien combos and platiers
3PC TENDERS COMBO $8.2
5PC TENDERS COMBO $11.8

MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY)
MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0

Side dishes

HONEY BBQ SAUCE $0.5
SECRET RECIPE FRIES
HOT SAUCE

A la carte

36PC NUGGETS $19.5
12PC NUGGETS $6.5

8PC NUGGETS

HONEY MUSTARD

Q sAucE
KETCHUP

$4.5

$0.5

MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

Beverages

SWEET TEA

MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING

DIET PEPSI

Chicken Combos
2PC CHICKEN COMBO

3PC CHICKEN COMBO
4PC CHICKEN COMBO

Sandwiches
SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
comMBO

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH
NUGGETS BOX MEAL

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

Combo Meals

3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX

CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH
COMBO

4PC TENDERS COMBO
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX

$7.2
$9.7
$11.7

$8.5

$10.5

$10.5

$5.0

$11.7
$8.5

$10.0
$12.8
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Tenders

16PC TENDERS ONLY $35.0
8PC TENDERS MEAL $27.5
12PC TENDERS ONLY $26.5
8PC TENDERS ONLY $19.0
Bowls

SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL $6.0
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL $5.5
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $8.0
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO $8.0

SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO $6.8

Family Meals
12PC CHICKEN ONLY

8PC CHICKEN ONLY
16PC CHICKEN ONLY

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.

TENDERS MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

TENDERS MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL

FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC.

CHICKEN MEAL
8PC CHICKEN MEAL

$26.5
$19.0
$35.0

$47.0

$36.5

$47.0

$36.5

$27.5
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