





https://menulist.menu

700 1/2 Mississippi Drive Waynesboro, MS 39367, United States 11 - https://www.menupix.com/mississippi/nc/24797/16/Waynes

+16017354911 - https://www.menupix.com/mississippi/nc/24797/16/Waynesboro-Chicken-Restaurants









The Menu of KFC/Taco Bell from Waynesboro contains about **72** different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$13.7. What <u>Loren Considine</u> likes about KFC/Taco Bell:

they have the best customer service individual I met in an almost food business! Today I went to lunch and was greeted by shaquilla. she was friendly, had a big smile and made me feel welcome as if we were old friends. it's hard to find such a service! eating is always good <a href="read more">read more</a>. The restaurant offers complimentary WLAN for its guests. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about KFC/Taco Bell:

This is a combo KFC+Taco Bell restaurant. Ordered famous bowl only. Took over 15 min to deliver to me at counter. They were understaffed /complaining about being so. Employee had their 4 year old child running around the restaurant uncontrolled theentire time I was in house. Extremely slow service. Not that busy. (Guess the locals know it 's slow) Food: The mashedpotatoes in my famous bowl weren 't mixed well; There... read more. KFC/Taco Bell from Waynesboro is the perfect place if you want to sample tasty American meals like burgers or barbecue, You can also discover scrumptious South American dishes on the menu. Among the visitors, the versatile, tasty Mexican cuisine is also popular, in which mainly corn, beans and hot peppers are used, The menus are usually prepared for you fast and fresh.

,		6		
	⊃ 'n¹ -			W)
			Y	
				Y

Pasta		Cold Sandwich	
MAC CHEESE		CHICKEN LITTLE COMBO	\$8.0
Salad		Each Order Of Gourmet	Fries
COLE SLAW		Includes 1 Dipping Sau	ce
Starters		CLASSIC RANCH	\$0.5
CHICKEN POT PIE		Yakimono (Grilled)	
Saucen, Chutneys & Ex	tras	WING	\$2.5
GRAVY		Chicken & W	/raps
dipping sauces		SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$5.0
KFC SAUCE	\$0.5	<b>Bowls &amp; Pot Pies</b>	
Yakitori		FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$6.9
THIGH	\$3.3	Tipsy Lobsters	
Ensaladas & Veg	etales	POT PIE	\$5.2
CHICKEN LITTLE	\$2.7	Country Vegetables n' S	ides
Deal - 50% off 2nd bud	ket	WHOLE KERNEL CORN	
BUFFALO RANCH	\$0.5	Extra Piece Chicken Onl	y
Condiments		TENDER	\$2.5
HONEY SAUCE		These types of dishes are	e
Andinidual Atoms		being served	
Individual Items	¢1.0	CHICKEN BREAST	\$3.8
BISCUIT	\$1.0	<b>Uncategorized</b>	
<b>Broasted Chicken</b>		Uncategorized  FAMOUS BOWL	\$5.5
		I ANICOS DONE	ΨJ.J

\$3.3

**DRUM** 

- 3	n -0.0	
	\$	4.5

Non alcoholic d	rinks
-----------------	-------

**BOTTLED WATER** \$2.0

**MOUNTAIN DEW** 

## Soft drinks

**PEPSI** 

**LEMONADE** 

## Special Offers

**8PC CHICKEN 8PC TENDERS FILL** \$30.0

\$5.2 **5PC NUGGETS KIDS' MEAL** 

## **Nuggets**

**8PC NUGGETS COMBO** \$8.0 12PC NUGGETS COMBO \$10.0

### Chicken combos and platters

**3PC TENDERS COMBO** \$8.2 **5PC TENDERS COMBO** \$11.8

## **Popular Items**

**MASHED POTATOES (NO GRAVY) MAC CHEESE BOWL** \$6.0

#### Side dishes



**HONEY BBQ SAUCE** \$0.5 SECRET RECIPE FRIES **HOT SAUCE** 

#### A la carte

**36PC NUGGETS** \$19.5 12PC NUGGETS \$6.5

#### **Sauces**

**8PC NUGGETS** 



**HONEY MUSTARD** \$0.5 **KETCHUP** MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

## Beverages

**SWEET TEA** MOUNTAIN DEW SWEET LIGHTNING **DIET PEPSI** 

#### Chicken Combos

2PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$7.2
3PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$9.7
4PC CHICKEN COMBO	\$11.7

#### Sandwiches

\$8.5	COMBO COMBO
\$10.5	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL
\$10.5	SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH NUGGETS BOX MEAL
\$5.0	CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH

## Combo Meals

3PC CHICKEN BIG BOX	\$11.7
CLASSIC CHICKEN SANDWICH COMBO	\$8.5
4PC TENDERS COMBO	\$10.0
5PC TENDERS BIG BOX	\$12.8

,			-
	⊃ .o¹ .	0.0	
			Y

Tenders		Family Meals	
16PC TENDERS ONLY	\$35.0	12PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$26.5
8PC TENDERS MEAL	\$27.5	8PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$19.0
12PC TENDERS ONLY	\$26.5	16PC CHICKEN ONLY	\$35.0
8PC TENDERS ONLY	\$19.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$47.0
Bowls		FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. TENDERS MEAL	\$36.5
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL	\$6.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 16 PC.	\$47.0
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL	\$5.5	CHICKEN MEAL	<b>41110</b>
SPICY MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$8.0	FREE BEVERAGE BUCKET 12 PC. CHICKEN MEAL	\$36.5
MAC CHEESE BOWL COMBO	\$8.0	8PC CHICKEN MEAL	\$27.5
SPICY FAMOUS BOWL COMBO	\$6.8		Ψ=1.10



# KFC/Taco Bell

700 1/2 Mississippi Drive Waynesboro, MS 39367, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30-22:00 Tuesday 10:30-22:00 Wednesday 10:30-22:00 Thursday 10:30-22:00 Friday 10:30-23:00 Saturday 10:30-23:00 Sunday 10:30-22:00

